
State Site Name

Available 

Positions Contact Email Address Website 
NHSC Jobs Center

AK Aleutian Pribilof Islands                                              

PA, NP, HSP, LCSW, 

LPC 

June Morgan

Laverna Johnston

lavernaj@apiai.org

jmorgan@apiai.org http://www.apiai.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26601

AK

Chief Andrew Isaac Health 

Center, Tanana Chiefs

MD/DO, PA, CNM, 

Psych Brad Clark brad.clark@tananachiefs.org

http://www.tananachief

s.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25785

AK Eastern Aleutian Tribes PA, NP Linda  Mack lindam@eatribes.net

http://www.eatribes.or

g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26601

AK Southcentral Foundation                             

NP,  PA, DDS/DMD, 

Psych, HSP, LCSW, 

LPC, MFT   Larisa Corbett lcorbett@scf.cc

http://www.southcentr

alfoundation.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26603

AK SVT Health and Wellness                            MD/DO, PA, NP        Roberta Collier rcollier@svt.org http://www.svt.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26618

AZ

Chinle Service Unit - Navajo 

Area Indian Health Service

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

Psych Heidi Arnholm heidi.arnholm@ihs.gov  

http://www.ihs.gov/Nav

ajo/index.cfm?module=

nao_hcc_chinle

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26782

AZ Kayenta Health Center

MD/DO, NP, CNM, 

DDS/DMD, RDH, 

Psychs, HSP                  Jon Stucki jon.stucki@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/na

vajo/?module=nao_hcc

_kayenta

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26832

AZ

Native Americans for 

Community Action, Inc.                                           NP  Curtis Randolph crandolph@nacainc.org

http://www.nacainc.org

/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24667

AZ

NATIVE HEALTH and NHW 

Community Health Center Psych, PNS Patricia Patron ppatron@nachci.com

http://www.nativehealt

hphoenix.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24528

AZ Pascua Yaqui Tribe Centered LPC Clare Cory, Ph.D.

clare.cory@pascuayaqui-

nsn.gov

http://www.pascuayaqu

i-nsn.gov/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=37367

AZ San Carlos Apache Wellness HSP, LCSW     

Dr. Thea Wilshire 

Brenda Schildt  

brenda.schildt@scatwellness.

net    

thea.wilshire@scatwellness.n

http://www.scatwellnes

s.com 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=28522

AZ Sells Service Unit

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

Psych Kelly Yablonski kelly.yablonski@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/Tu

cson/?module=dsp_tuc

_hf_santa_rosa

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26824

Virtual Job Fair - February 9, 2016                                                                    
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AZ Southwest Region

MD/DO, NP, 

DDS/DMD, MF, PNS         Stephen Navarro/  Stephen.Navarro@ihs.gov

AZ Tsehootsooi Medical Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, Psych, 

HSP, PNS Ra’el  Augare rael.augare@fdihb.org http://www.fdihb.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26784

AZ Tuba City Regional Health

MD/DO, PA, 

DDS/DMD Byron L. Bizardi Byron.Bizardi@tchealth.org

http://www.tchealth.or

g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24413

CA Central Valley Indian Health MD/DO, HSP   

JULIE RAMSEY

DANIEL AGUAYO

JRAMSEY@CVIH.ORG

DAGUAYO@CVIH.ORG http://www.cvih.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24523

CA Lake County Tribal Health MD/DO, DDS/DMD 

SHAYLAH HUNT  

ERNESTO PADILLA 

shunt@lcthc.org   

epadilla@lcthc.org http://www.lcthc.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24742

CA Tuolumne MeWuk Indian

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD         Colleen Ferreira colleen.ferreira@tmwihc.org http://tmwihc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=42226

KS Haskell Health Center NP, DDS/DMD      

Kelly J. Battese Mark 

James

Kelly.Battese@ihs.gov

Mark.James@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/ok

lahomacity/healthcarefa

cilities/haskell/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26903

MA Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe MD/DO, NP  Bruce Finke Bruce.Finke@ihs.gov

http://mashpeewampan

oagtribe.com/health.ht

ml

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29775

MI Sault Tribal DDS/DMD  Bruce A. Anderson denbruce@saulttribe.net

http://www.SaultTribe.

org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

MN

Cass Lake Hospital, Red Lake 

Hospital & White Earth

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, RDH, 

HSP, MFT, PNS  Tony Buckanaga tony.buckanaga@ihs.gov

http://www.llojibwe.org

/government/district3/b

emidji.html

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=45235

MN White Earth Nation

Psych, LCSW, LPC, 

MFT  Amy Nathe

amy.nathe@whiteearth-

nsn.gov

http://www.whiteearth.

com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=14140

MT Billings Area Indian Health

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, RDH, 

Psych, LCSW, PNS Crystal Colliflower Crystal.Colliflower@ihs.gov http://ihbbilling.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29799

MT Chief Redstone Health Clinic

PA, NP, DDS/DMD, 

Psych, HSP, PNS Loren Bisbee loren.Bisbee@ihs.gov

http://www.ihs.gov/billi

ngs/healthcarefacilities/

ftpeck/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26888

NC Cherokee Indian Hospital MD/DO, PA, NP Dr. Rick Bunio

Richard.bunio@cherokeehos

pital.org

http://www.cherokee-

hmd.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=8327

NM

Acoma-Canoncito-Laguna 

Hospital

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD James H. Urbina james.urbina@ihs.gov http://www.ihs.gov/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26792
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NM

Crownpoint Healthcare 

Facility

MD/DO, NP, CNM, 

DDS/DMD, Psych, 

PNS      Diane Hoy diane.hoy@ihs.gov 

https://www.ihs.gov/na

vajo/healthcarefacilities

/crownpoint/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26992

NM Gallup Indian Medical

MD/DO, PA, CNM, 

DDS/DMD, Psych, 

HSP Helen R. Laughing Helen.laughing@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/na

vajo/healthcarefacilities

/gallup/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26994

NM Jicarilla Service Unit MD/DO   Dr. Cecilia Chao Cecilia.chao@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/Al

buquerque/healthcarefa

cilities/jicarilla/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26773

NM

Santa Fe Indian Hospital and 

Santa Clara Health Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD Leslie Dye Leslie.Dye@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/Al

buquerque/healthcarefa

cilities/santafe/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26860

NM Shiprock Service Unit

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

CNM, DDS/DMD, 

RDH,  Psych, HSP, 

LCSW, PNS   

Kevin Bartlett     

Winifred Howard

Winifred.Howard@ihs.gov  

Kevin.Bartlett@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/na

vajo/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26996

NM Taos Picuris HIS Tamy Leung tamy.leung@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/Al

buquerque/healthcarefa

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

NM

Zuni Comprehensive 

Community Health Center

MD/DO, NP, PA, 

DDS/DMD, RDH,  

Psych, HSP Tom Faber Thomas.faber@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/Al

buquerque/healthcarefa

cilities/zuniramah/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26779

NV Duckwater Health Clinic MD/DO, NP Alfreda Walker alfreda.walker@ihs.gov

http://www.duckwatert

ribe.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

OK Anadarko Indian Health

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, RDH  Terry Hunter terry.hunter@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/ok

lahomacity/index.cfm/h

ealthcarefacilities/anad

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26905

OK

Chickasaw Nation Dept. of 

Health MD/DO, Psych Ronnie Shaw ronnie.shaw@chickasaw.net

https://www.chickasaw.

net/our-nation/find-

locations/chickasaw-

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=17223

OK Claremore Indian Hospital

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

CNM, DDS/DMD, 

RDH  Dr. Gary Lang Gary.lang@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/ok

lahomacity/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26896

OK Clinton Indian Health Service

DDS/DMD, HSP, 

LCSW

Sarah Hartnett MD  

Sue Ann Walenciak 

Jessica Damon 

sarah.hartnett@ihs.gov  

sueann.walenciak@ihs.gov

jessica.damon@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/ok

lahomacity/healthcarefa

cilities/clinton/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26898

OK Lawton Indian Hospital

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, RDH,  

Psych

Greg Ketcher 

Richard Chadek 

Bryan Beals 

Greg.Ketcher@ihs.gov 

Richard.Chadek@ihs.gov 

Bryan.Beals@ihs.gov

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.s

eam?siteId=26904

https://www.ihs.gov/okl

ahomacity/index.cfm/he

althcarefacilities/lawton

/

OK Pawnee Indian Health Center NP 

Steven Sanders      

Travis Scott

steven.sanders@ihs.gov  

travis.scott@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/ok

lahomacity/healthcarefa

cilities/pawnee/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26909
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OR

Warm Springs Health and 

Wellness Center

MD/DO, NP, 

DDS/DMD  Rachel Locker Rachel.locker@ihs.gov

https://www.ihs.gov/po

rtland/?module=dsp_p

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26980

OR Yellowhawk Tribal Health MD/DO, PA, NP Janyce Quaempts

janycequaempts@yellowhaw

k.org http://yellowhawk.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26151

SD Great Plains Area

PA, NP, CNM, 

DDS/DMD, RDH, 

Psych, HSP, LCSW, 

LPC, MFT, PNS
Nathan Anderson nathan.anderson@ihs.gov

http://www.gsphealth.o

rg/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=16900

TX Kickapoo Traditional Tribe MD/DO Silvia Rios Silvia.rios@ktttribe.org 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=15513

WA Colville Service Unit MD/DO, RDH

Colleen F. Cawston  

Loren Lewis

colleen.cawston@ihs.gov   

loren.lewis@ihs.gov http://www.newhp.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=52675

WA

Cowlitz Indian Tribe Health 

and Human Services MD/DO, NP, LPC          Rob Allen 360 353 9201 http://www.cowlitz.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29847

WA The NATIVE Project

MD/DO, NP, PA, 

LCSW Joe Dressler jdressler@nativeproject.org

http://nativeproject.org

/

WI

Lac Courte Oreilles - 

Community Health Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD Sara Klecan sklecan@lcohc.com http://www.lcohc.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29909

WI Menominee Tribal Clinic MD/DO, PNS Kevin Culhane  kevinc@mtclinic.net http://www.mtclinic.net

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=12470
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